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1 001387 UTSA DAS General English 97.0098.25 98.63 ISC

2 002088 SNEHA DAS General Geography 99.0098.00 98.50 ISC

3 004253 ANUTTAMA DUTTA General English 96.0097.25 98.13 ISC

4 004036 MONIDIPA CHATTERJEE General English 90.0096.25 97.13 ISC

5 002311 TANYA KOLE General English 96.0096.00 97.00 ISC

6 002729 SNEHA CHAUDHURY General English 94.0094.75 96.88 ISC

7 003771 SEBONTI SINHA General English 96.0096.25 96.63 ISC

8 001294 SRIYA DHAMEJA General English 93.0094.25 96.63 ISC

9 006189 SREEJA GHOSH General English 93.0094.50 96.25 CBSE

10 002314 MAHIMA DAS General Geography 97.0095.25 96.13 ISC

11 005872 TRISHNA TRITI PRUSTY General English 90.0095.25 96.13 CBSE

12 003316 PRATITI SASMAL General English 95.0095.00 96.00 ISC

13 003373 DEBANJALEE DUTTA General English 86.0094.00 96.00 ISC

14 005524 ISHANI CHAKRABORTY General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0094.75 95.88 WBCHSE

15 001985 TANISHA PAUL General English 89.0094.50 95.75 ISC

16 004746 SRIJITA GHOSAL General English 83.0092.50 95.75 WBCHSE

17 003540 DEBIPRIYA DAS General English 90.0095.25 95.63 ISC

18 005437 BARNIMA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0092.75 95.38 WBCHSE

19 001268 UDITA DAS SC English Core 96.0094.50 95.25 CBSE

20 005341 AHANA GHOSH General English 90.0095.00 95.00 WBCHSE

21 004144 SHREYA MUKHERJEE General English 92.0094.00 95.00 ISC

22 004845 NANDITA PAUL General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0093.00 95.00 WBCHSE

23 002998 ARATRIKA SARKAR General English 95.0094.25 94.63 CBSE

24 002317 DEBANJALI BANERJEE General English 90.0093.25 94.63 ISC

25 002413 SUDESHNA PAL General English Core 90.0096.00 94.50 CBSE

26 005179 AADRITA CHOWDHURY General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0092.25 94.13 WBCHSE

27 005538 AHELEE BERA General English 90.0094.00 94.00 ISC

28 006601 MEHAR NASIM General English Core 95.0093.00 94.00 CBSE

29 005375 RIDDHI CHATTERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 94.0093.00 94.00 WBCHSE

30 004410 REEMA SAHA General Geography 96.0092.00 94.00 WBCHSE

31 002321 AMRITA DATTA General English 86.0092.75 93.88 CBSE

32 002038 MEGHNA CHATTERJEE General English 78.0090.75 93.88 ISC

33 003412 DEBASMITA ACHARYYA General English Core 88.0093.00 93.50 CBSE
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34 000001 SOUMI KAYARI General English Core 93.0093.75 93.38 CBSE

35 003551 ANANYA RAY General English Core 92.0092.75 93.38 CBSE

36 001744 DEBOLINA DAS General English 90.0093.50 93.25 ISC

37 002861 HEBA KHAN General English 97.0089.50 93.25 ISC

38 000056 GARGI ADHIKARI General English Core 76.0094.25 93.13 CBSE

39 006334 ANUSHA HAQUE General Geography 86.0092.00 93.00 ISC

40 003280 AYUSHI CHATTERJEE General English 91.0093.50 92.75 ISC

41 006097 BISHAKHA SARKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 95.0090.25 92.63 WBCHSE

42 003964 ATREYEE BHATTACHARYYA General English Core 94.0089.25 92.63 CBSE

43 001336 PRAGYA DUTTA General English 85.0093.00 92.50 CBSE

44 004041 APARNA MAZUMDAR General English 81.0089.00 92.50 ISC

45 001664 DEEPSHIKHA RUDRA General English Elective 85.0092.75 92.38 CBSE

46 000145 PRITHA MUKHERJEE General English 90.0091.50 92.25 ISC

47 002744 ADRITA ROY General English Core 90.0090.50 92.25 CBSE

48 000027 SHRADDHA PRADHAN General English 95.0089.50 92.25 ISC

49 000791 SUBHROJA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 90.0092.25 92.13 CBSE

50 002724 ADRIJA SENGUPTA General English 89.0091.25 92.13 ISC

51 000552 AINDRILA DEY General Geography 96.0088.00 92.00 ISC

52 004885 KOYEL NATH General English - B (2nd
Language) 93.0089.50 91.75 WBCHSE

53 006498 PINANKI DAS General English 94.0089.25 91.63 WBCHSE

54 003991 ANASUYA SAHA General Geography 93.0090.00 91.50 CBSE

55 001928 ISHITA MUKHERJEE General English 93.0090.00 91.50 ISC

56 004078 RISHIKA BASAK General English 93.0089.75 91.38 ISC

57 005120 RAJESHWARI CHAKRABORTY General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0089.75 91.38 WBCHSE

58 003335 TANUKA MAJUMDER General English Core 72.0089.50 91.25 CBSE

59 005426 SOHINI BISWAS OBC-B English 96.0085.75 90.88 ISC

60 001959 MADHULEENA DAS General English 80.0090.50 90.75 ISC

61 002928 SUCHETA BORAL General English 88.0088.50 90.75 ISC

62 004888 BARSHA BISWAS SC English - B (2nd
Language) 92.0089.25 90.63 WBCHSE

63 005682 TRIPARNA BHOWMIK General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0088.25 90.63 WBCHSE

64 001552 SHINJINEE BASU General English 92.0087.75 89.88 ISC

65 004625 RAI MUKHERJEE General English 84.0088.00 89.50 CBSE

66 005170 SUKANNYA BANERJEE General English 90.0088.75 89.38 WBCHSE

67 001503 AVANTIKA SINGH General English 87.0091.50 89.25 ISC

68 002947 SARAH ROY General English 84.0083.50 89.25 CBSE
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69 000935 AYUSHI JAISWAL General English 88.0090.25 89.13 ISC

70 003209 RINKLE MAJUMDAR SC English Core 88.0090.25 89.13 CBSE

71 003477 AMRIKA GHOSH OBC-A English Core 90.0088.25 89.13 CBSE

72 004007 PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE General English 90.0088.25 89.13 CBSE

73 005323 MRIGAKSHI SARKAR General English 80.0091.00 89.00 ISC

74 000996 PARAMITA LAHIRI General English Core 85.0089.00 89.00 CBSE

75 002920 GANGOTRI CHATTOPADHYAY General English 90.0088.00 89.00 ISC

76 006640 ANWESHA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0089.75 88.38 WBCHSE

77 005770 NABA KULSUM General English - B (2nd
Language) 88.0088.50 88.25 WBCHSE

78 006631 SHREYA MADHUP General English Core 87.0086.50 88.25 CBSE

79 005665 VARTIKA BANERJEE General English 91.0084.50 88.25 CBSE

80 003483 POUSHALI BHOWMIK General English Core 88.0088.25 88.13 CBSE

81 002416 DEBANGANA MUKHERJEE General English 81.0085.75 87.88 ISC

82 001845 SHREYA WADHWA General English 90.0084.75 87.88 CBSE

83 003677 PRERANA MALLICK General English 89.0086.25 87.63 ISC

84 005086 MAHASHWETA PATRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0084.25 87.63 WBCHSE

85 003815 SUJATA KUMARI General English Core 78.0083.25 87.63 CBSE

86 000052 FATEMA NIGAR General English Core 87.0085.00 87.50 CBSE

87 003342 OISHIKA GUPTA General English 89.0085.75 87.38 ISC

88 005839 ANKITA DEY General English 88.0086.25 87.13 WBCHSE

89 004243 TAHSIN JABEEN General Geography 72.0085.25 87.13 ISC

90 004478 SHREYA DAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0084.00 87.00 WBCHSE

91 006386 DISHA SANIA General English 83.0083.75 86.88 WBCHSE

92 003393 6547976 OLIVIA HALDER General English 83.0084.25 86.63 ISC

93 005047 ABHISHIKTA DAS General English 86.0086.00 86.50 WBCHSE

94 000332 PARAMITA TALUKDER General English 82.0085.75 86.38 ISC

95 002979 PREETI SINGH General English 72.0085.75 86.38 ISC

96 005687 RUPSHA KARMAKAR General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0082.75 86.38 WBCHSE

97 002032 SREEPARNA SETT General English 75.0086.50 86.25 CBSE

98 004653 DAMAYANTEE ROY General English 85.0085.50 86.25 WBCHSE

99 003609 ARITRAA PAUL General English 82.0081.50 86.25 ISC

100 001912 ANISHA MAJI General Geography 90.0082.25 86.13 ISC

101 000687 SRIJA NANDI General English 90.0082.25 86.13 CBSE

102 004621 SHREYA MAJI General English - B (2nd
Language) 90.0082.00 86.00 WBCHSE

103 005000 SANJUKTA SARKAR SC English 74.0082.00 86.00 WBCHSE
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104 004385 UPASANA ACHARYA General English 75.0079.25 85.63 WBCHSE

105 002771 ISHITA SADHUKHANI General English 84.0087.00 85.50 ISC

106 003501 BARISHTHA BHATTACHARJEE General English 81.0085.25 85.13 ISC

107 001532 SANJANA RATAN General English 85.0085.00 85.00 ISC

108 004173 KAUSANI MUKHERJEE General English Core 88.0082.00 85.00 CBSE

109 005004 KASTURIKA BASAK General English 84.0085.75 84.88 ISC

110 005845 ARKAPRIYA CHATTERJEE General English 82.0086.50 84.75 ISC

111 000105 TANIYA MONDAL SC English 80.0087.25 84.63 CBSE

112 004751 MANSHI GUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0082.25 84.63 WBCHSE

113 003753 MAHMA GHAZAL General English 81.0084.00 84.50 ISC

114 001786 OISHANI CHATTERJEE General English 80.0083.00 84.50 ISC

115 004229 FATMA ARSHAD General English 85.0083.50 84.25 ISC

116 001366 SRIMANTIKA CHATTERJEE General English Core 85.0083.50 84.25 CBSE

117 006047 NEELANJANA DAS SC English 82.0086.25 84.13 WBCHSE

118 004738 RESHMI NANDY General Geography 88.0080.25 84.13 WBCHSE

119 000606 AISHANI DAS General English Core 82.0086.00 84.00 CBSE

120 002955 PREETI PRASAD OBC-A English Core 75.0082.50 83.75 CBSE

121 000742 DEBANJANA MANGAL General English 80.0084.25 83.63 ISC

122 004912 PIYALI ACHARYA General English 80.0081.25 83.63 WBCHSE

123 000296 FAYEQA AKHTAR OBC-A English 83.0084.00 83.50 ISC

124 005956 NABANITA BOSE General English 83.0083.00 83.50 ISC

125 004427 KOYENA DAS SC English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0082.00 83.50 WBCHSE

126 005865 SREETAMA KUNDU General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0080.75 83.38 WBCHSE

127 005600 SWETA CHAKRABORTY General English - B (2nd
Language) 77.0079.75 83.38 WBCHSE

128 000037 SHREYA ADHIKARY General Geography 79.0082.00 83.00 ISC

129 000247 AHELI DHAR General English 82.0083.75 82.88 ISC

130 000995 TRISHA HALDER General English 82.0082.75 82.88 ISC

131 000448 ARIBAA AHMED General English 75.0084.50 82.75 ISC

132 006580 ANNESHWA DUTTA General English Core 90.0073.75 81.88 CBSE

133 000318 MRITTIKA CHATTERJEE General English 90.0073.75 81.88 ISC

134 006179 ANCHAL BHAGAT General English 72.0081.00 81.50 CBSE

135 003402 ANWESHA SAHA General English 81.0081.25 81.13 ISC

136 000157 SOHINI SAHA General Geography 79.0079.25 81.13 ISC

137 005494 TRINA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0077.25 81.13 WBCHSE

138 005809 SHATABDI GANGULY General Geography 76.0072.00 81.00 ISC
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139 001616 ARNA NATH General English 74.0078.75 80.88 ISC

140 006294 SUBARNA PANDA General English - B (2nd
Language) 84.0075.50 80.75 WBCHSE

141 005257 PALLABI LENKA General English 83.0078.00 80.50 ISC

142 005970 SUBHASREE DATTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0078.25 80.13 WBCHSE

143 006112 ANKITA CHATTERJEE General English 77.0080.00 80.00 WBCHSE

144 004257 SAKSHI KANTA GHISING ST English 83.0076.00 79.50 ISC

145 003498 TAZEEN RASHID General English 86.0071.00 78.50 ISC

146 003208 SHREYA SAMANTA General English Core 67.0075.75 78.38 CBSE

147 004576 ARUSHI MITRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0078.50 78.25 WBCHSE

148 001899 AIAMAN AHMED General English 81.0075.00 78.00 ISC

149 005109 SHRUTI BISWAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0075.00 78.00 WBCHSE

150 004483 SRIRUPA SAHA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0075.75 77.88 WBCHSE

151 005828 KOUSHIKI GHOSHAL General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0075.50 77.75 WBCHSE

152 002759 TIYASA KUNDU General English Core 83.0071.25 77.13 CBSE

153 006009 SAHIN BEGUM General Geography 71.0071.25 76.63 ISC

154 002597 NEESHA SOREN ST English 68.0081.25 76.13 ISC

155 005291 SMITI DEY General English 71.0077.00 76.00 WBCHSE

156 005364 RATRI DAS General English 82.0069.25 75.63 WBCHSE

157 005385 ANATARA BASAK General English - B (2nd
Language) 74.0073.75 75.38 WBCHSE

158 002813 SHARMIN KHAN General Geography 73.0073.75 74.88 ISC

159 004827 SHIVANGI SINGH General English 70.0077.25 73.63 ISC

160 000495 SWASTIKA ROY General English 72.0069.25 73.63 CBSE

161 005410 BAISAKHI MONDAL SC English Core 64.0067.25 73.13 CBSE

162 004388 SRIPARNA BANDYOPADHYAY General English - B (2nd
Language) 72.0073.00 72.50 WBCHSE

163 004384 TALEAH TARIQUE KHAN General English - B (2nd
Language) 77.0067.25 72.13 WBCHSE

164 004743 SREYA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 76.0067.50 71.75 WBCHSE

165 004585 SRIJITA ADDHYA General English 78.0064.50 71.25 WBCHSE

166 005996 PAPIYA MONDAL General English 74.0068.25 71.13 WBCHSE

167 004748 RAHIMA KHATOON OBC-A English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0070.50 70.75 WBCHSE

168 004353 RIMASREE DAS SC English Core 73.0065.75 69.38 CBSE

169 005399 NIKITA ROY CHOWDHURY General English 67.0067.00 67.00 CBSE

170 006216 SRIJONI ROY General English Core 69.0061.00 65.00 CBSE

171 000395 TRISHITA SAHA General English Core 65.0057.75 61.38 CBSE

172 001290 SWARNILA DEBNATH General English Core 60.0056.50 58.25 CBSE
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